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Schlussrangliste

Jahrgang 1992 /1993

Stalder Andreas, Schupfheim

Felder Sepp, Ebnet

Bachmann Adrian, Schwarzenberg (S)

Portmann Daniel, Hasle
Brun Christian, Schwarzenberg

Balmer Patrick, Inwil
Rohrer Christian, Giswil

Koch Stefan, Schwarzenberg
Gut Thomas, Rain
Arnold Raphael, Unterschéachen

Herger André, Unterschachen
von Flue Rico, Reussbuihl
Kurmann Julius, Hergiswil

Stadelmann Othmar, Altbiron
Schopfer Andreas, Marbach
Rattimann Daniel, Langnau a.A.
Omlin Sven, Oberriiti
Achermann Bruno, Giswil

Fink Bruno, Sérenberg
Achermann Christoph, Willisau

Gerber Peter, Willisau
Rilko Thomas, Emmenbriicke
Brun David, Rothenburg

Kreienbihl Albert, Grosswangen

Kammermann Dominik, Rothenburg

Hurschler Michael, Alikon
Aeschbacher Reto, Hochdorf
Wirsch Adrian, Cham
Bachmann Roger, Werthenstein
Indergand Armin, Erstfeld
Russli Adrian, Schwarzenberg

59.25

58.50

57.25

56.75

56.50

56.25

56.00

55.75

55.50

55.25

55.00
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Jahrgang 1994 / 1995

Fankhauser Reto, Hasle (S)
Reber Samuel, Schipfheim

Schmid Thomas, Fluhli (S)
Scherer Silvan, Fluhli

Amstutz Dany, Emmen
Vogel Remo, Hasle

Murer Ivan, Seedorf
Burli Dominic, Ballwil
Banz Reto, Flihli

Griter Patrick, Hergiswil
Bachmann Kilian, Ruswil
Zwyssig Thomas, Neuenkirch
Zurfluh Roman, Dietwil

Messerli Marc, Emmenbriicke

Reichmuth Primin, Baar
Mdller Severin, Schlossrued
Doppmann Urs, Romoos
Achermann Simon, Willisau

Briker Hannes, Sisikon
Bucher Thomas, Schachen
Arnold Fabian, Birglen
Schrackmann Adrian, Giswil
Naef Sandro, Langnau a.A.
Fessler Linius, Hergiswil

Fassler Dominic, Ebikon
Portmann Thomas, Sigigen
Schrackmann Rony, Giswil

Heller Max, Willisau
Martin Robin, Sigigen

Limacher Franz, Hiinenberg
Hurschler Adrian, Cham

Bitzi Matthias, Schwarzenberg
Abé&cherli Michael, Giswil

Wyrsch Roger, Erstfeld

Imholz Thomas, Unterschéchen
Widmer Thomas, Cham
Emmenegger Paul, Neuenkirch
Elmiger Andreas, Hohenrain
Jauch André, Silenen

59.50

58.50

58.00

57.25

57.00

56.75

56.50

56.25

56.00

55.75

55.50

55.25

55.00

54.75
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Schlussrangliste

Jahrgang 1996 / 1997 Jahrgang 1998 / 1999
1. Fankhauser Marco, Hasle (S) 59.75 1. Lang Sven, Emmenbricke (S) 58.50
2. Burch Pascal, Giswil 57.75 2. Portmann Fabian, Sigigen 58.00
3. Stalder Rafael, Hasle 57.50 3. Jacomet Janik, Menznau (S) 57.75
4.  Stockli Damian, Wolhusen 57.25 4.  Wigger Florian, Nottwil 56.75
5. Stadelmann Michael, Marbach 57.00 5. Kappeli Patrick, Wolhusen 56.50
6. a Wicki Joel, Sérenberg (S) 56.75 6. a Doppmann Ueli, Romoos 56.25

o

b Murer Remo, Seedorf Bitzi Lukas, Schwarzenberg

¢ Arnold Lars, Birglen

7. a Felder Martin, Ebnet 56.50
b Burli Roger, Menzberg 7.  Wicki David, Wolhusen 55.75
8. a Wigger Andreas, Hochdorf 56.25 8. a Portmann Roger, Hasle 55.50
b Gisler Simon, Biirglen b Gruter Marcel, Hohenrain
¢ Omlin Lars, Oberrditi
d Rdllin Silvan, Cham 9. a Meier Martin, Wolhusen 54.75
b Stadelmann Raphael, Ermensee
9. a Battig Louis, Schétz 56.00 ¢ Wigger Simon, Nottwil
b Thierstein Marco, Hohenrain d Murpf Dario, Hasle
¢ Reichmuth Roland, Baar
d Herrmann Fabian, Dietwil
10. Binggeli Stefan, Neuenkirch 55.75

11. Arnold Sebastian, Unterschachen 55.50

12. a Gut Konrad, Sins, 55.25
b Felder Peter, Schachen
13. a Wallimann Remo, Giswil 55.00

Hurschler Daniel, Alikon
Hirsiger Alexander, Menzberg
Banz René, Hasle
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